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Fukushima University
THE UNIVERSITY
OF QUEENSLAND
AUSTRALIA THE UNIVERSITY
COMMERCIAL IN C( E STTUTEOF CovTiG & TESOL BoucaTIon . ?f’gl{EE‘::ISLAND
G COMMERCIAL IN CONFIDENCE T ——
ATTACHMENT B: UNIVERSITY P ITINERARY
ENGLISH LANGUAGE STUDY TOUR PROGRAM WERK THREE ::!
3-21 SEPTEMBER 2007 Monday 17 September | 9.00-10.30 | English language class
11.00-1230_| English language class
Saturday 2 or Sunday 3 ‘Arrive Brisbane airport, transfer to UQ to meet homestay families M Free afternoon
September Stay with homestay families _ . _ Taesday 18 September | 9.00-1030 | English language class
“WEEK ON 3 : L ~ 3 11.00-1.00 | English language class
Monday 3 September Welcome to [CTE-UQ, Orientation & Campus Walk | PM Activity: Aboriginal Dancing
Entry Test & Oral Communication Skills for Homestay Wednesday 19 September | 9.00-1030 | English language class
Conversation class with UQ students studying Japanese | 11.00-1.00 | English language class
‘Tuesday 4 September English language class . 2.00-3.30 English language class
English language class Thursday 9.00-10.30 | English language class
Activity: City Tour 11.00-1.00 | Engfish language class
Wednesday 5 September | 9.00-10.30 lish class PM Activity: BBQ with Australian students
11.00-1.00 | English language class 6.00-7.30pm | Farewell function and Certificate Ceremony*
2.003.30 English class Friday 21 September 9001030 | English language class
Thursday 6 September 9.00-10.30 ish class T100-1.00 | Exittest
11.00-1.00__| English language class 2.00-3.30 Evaluation
PM Activity: Visit to Lone Pine Koala Sanctuary ; Saturday 22 September___| Depart Brisbane
[Feidey 7 Seplomber | 900-1030_ oglsh anguage ot * The Farewell function will be held ing during the final week of the d
e Farewe function will be on an eveni fui 3 ral week o) rrogram and ma)
;log?sgo :"gl: “"g! usse ::’:: T R e reschaied from he evcning dicated above. e Y
Saturday 8 September Free weekend with homestay families Please note that activity times and dates may be alered as they are subject to availability and
Sunday 9 September weather conditions.
Monday 10 September | 9.00-10.30 | English language class
11.00-12.30 | English language class / Guest lecture
1.00-2.00 Conversation class with UQ students studying Japanese
) PM Free Afternoon
Tuesday 11 September | 9.00-1030 | English language class
11.00-1.00 lish class
2.003.30 English language class
Wednesday 12 September _| 9.00-10.30 ish class
11.00-1.00 | English language class
2.003.30 English language class
Thursday 13 September | Full Day Activity: Visit to Seaworld and Surfers Paradise
Friday 14 September 9.00-10.30 English language class
11.00-1.00 English language class with international students studying at
ICTE-UQ
2.003.30 English class
Saturday 15 September | Free weekend with homestay families
Sunday 16 September
© Copyright Institute of Continuing & TESOL ‘Education, The University of Queensland 2007 N Page 14 o 20 © Copyright Institute of Continuing & TESOL Education, The University of Queenstand 2007
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